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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 3 M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 51.97 147
2. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 54.67 126
3. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 58.93 101
4. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:01.76 88
5. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 1:18.16 43

DSQ Paunovic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
SW 4.4

Pioniri

1. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 42.06 277
2. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 43.32 254
3. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 45.69 216
4. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 46.34 207
5. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.39 207
6. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.08 198
7. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.47 181
8. Jezdic Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 55.89 118
9. Jezdic Danijel 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 56.61 114

10. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:00.20 94
11. Miskovic MArko 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:06.07 71

Kadeti

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.16 436
2. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.31 367
3. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.63 358
4. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 43.77 246
5. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 43.99 242
6. CVEJIC MARKO 93 Srem 45.18 224
7. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 47.75 189
8. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.46 181
9. Petkovic Milos 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.48 151

10. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 51.56 150

Apsolutna

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.16 436
2. STANISLJEVIC GORAN 88 Srem 37.21 400
3. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.31 367
4. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.63 358
5. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 42.06 277
6. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 43.32 254
7. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 43.77 246
8. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 43.99 242
9. Gajic Dusan 90 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 44.27 238

10. CVEJIC MARKO 93 Srem 45.18 224
11. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 45.69 216
12. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 46.34 207
13. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.39 207
14. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.08 198
15. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 47.75 189
16. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.46 181
17. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.47 181
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 3, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

18. Petkovic Milos 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.48 151
19. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 51.56 150
20. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 51.97 147
21. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 54.67 126
22. Jezdic Djordje 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 55.89 118
23. Jezdic Danijel 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 56.61 114
24. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 58.93 101
25. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:00.20 94
26. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:01.76 88
27. Miskovic MArko 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:06.07 71
28. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 1:18.16 43

DSQ Paunovic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
SW 4.4

EXH Grbic David 94 Oaza SM 44.14 240


